Position Other Positions Held

Director Of Engineering
Engineering Manager
Engineering Manager
Engineering Manager
Engineering Tech Supervisor
Reservoir Operations Specialist
Principal Engineer Design Tech
Principal Engineering Tech
Principal Engineering Tech
Senior Engineering Tech

Watershed Caretaker Crew
Supvr

Senior Engineering Tech
Lead Watershed Caretaker
Watershed Caretaker Il
Watershed Caretaker Il
Watershed Caretaker Il
Engineering Office Asst. I
Watershed Caretaker |
Engineering Office Asst. I

Special District

Sweetwater Authority
Sweetwater Authority
Sweetwater Authority
Sweetwater Authority
Sweetwater Authority
Sweetwater Authority
Sweetwater Authority
Sweetwater Authority
Sweetwater Authority
Sweetwater Authority

Sweetwater Authority

Sweetwater Authority
Sweetwater Authority
Sweetwater Authority
Sweetwater Authority
Sweetwater Authority
Sweetwater Authority
Sweetwater Authority

Sweetwater Authority

Department Total Wages

Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering

Engineering

Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering

Engineering

$194,794
$170,268
$162,540
$157,677
$145,431
$115,659
$115,552
$113,521
$111,765

$95,784

$93,526

$86,520
$86,027
$81,977
$76,310
$69,002
$64,208
$58,074
$43,902

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$71,783
$64,902
$71,214
$69,592
$60,225
$54,574
$45,918
$37,165
$48,701
$51,765
$52,026

$48,593
$47,429
$60,860
$19,127
$38,588
$45,076
$41,947
$16,481



