Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Engineering		Sweetwater Authority	Engineering	\$194,794	\$71,783
Engineering Manager		Sweetwater Authority	Engineering	\$170,268	\$64,902
Engineering Manager		Sweetwater Authority	Engineering	\$162,540	\$71,214
Engineering Manager		Sweetwater Authority	Engineering	\$157,677	\$69,592
Engineering Tech Supervisor		Sweetwater Authority	Engineering	\$145,431	\$60,225
Reservoir Operations Specialist		Sweetwater Authority	Engineering	\$115,659	\$54,574
Principal Engineer Design Tech		Sweetwater Authority	Engineering	\$115,552	\$45,918
Principal Engineering Tech		Sweetwater Authority	Engineering	\$113,521	\$37,165
Principal Engineering Tech		Sweetwater Authority	Engineering	\$111,765	\$48,701
Senior Engineering Tech		Sweetwater Authority	Engineering	\$95,784	\$51,765
Watershed Caretaker Crew Supvr		Sweetwater Authority	Engineering	\$93,526	\$52,026
Senior Engineering Tech		Sweetwater Authority	Engineering	\$86,520	\$48,593
Lead Watershed Caretaker		Sweetwater Authority	Engineering	\$86,027	\$47,429
Watershed Caretaker II		Sweetwater Authority	Engineering	\$81,977	\$60,860
Watershed Caretaker II		Sweetwater Authority	Engineering	\$76,310	\$19,127
Watershed Caretaker II		Sweetwater Authority	Engineering	\$69,002	\$38,588
Engineering Office Asst. II		Sweetwater Authority	Engineering	\$64,208	\$45,076
Watershed Caretaker I		Sweetwater Authority	Engineering	\$58,074	\$41,947
Engineering Office Asst. II		Sweetwater Authority	Engineering	\$43,902	\$16,481